
Nassau County Local Economic Assistance Corporation 
Board of Directors Meetings 2021  

 
 
 

Thursday, February 25  
 

Thursday, March 18 
 

Thursday, April 22 
 

Thursday, May 27 
 

Thursday, June (to be announced) 
 

Thursday, July 22 
 

Thursday, August 26 
 

Thursday, September 23 
 

Thursday, October 28 
 

Thursday, November 18 
 

Thursday, December 16  
 

 
NCLEAC meetings will start at 6:30 PM unless otherwise stated on our website. Please visit our 

website at Nassauleac.org for meeting agendas and meeting announcements. 
  


